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Al Williams - Al Williams
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  413 25.81 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  126 7.88 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  126 7.88 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  218 13.63 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  205 12.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  228 14.25 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  136 8.50 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  163 10.19 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  134 8.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  408 25.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  184 11.50
Will Fuller WR HOU 8  194 12.13
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  137 8.56
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  140 8.75

All Business This Year - Julian Smith
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  335 20.94 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  180 11.25 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  197 12.31 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  169 10.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  234 14.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  247 15.44 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  169 10.56 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  118 7.38 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  188 11.75 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  88 5.50
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  181 11.31
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  221 13.81
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  116 7.25
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  131 8.19
Graham Gano K NYG 11  126 7.88

B.P.H.T - Robert
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  119 7.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  146 9.13 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  128 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  290 18.13 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  158 9.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  239 14.94 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  165 10.31 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  141 8.81 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  177 11.06 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  277 17.31
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8  80 5.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  118 7.38
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  275 17.19
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  202 12.63
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  155 9.69

BLM - Keith Ward
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  387 24.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  222 13.88 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  259 16.19 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  241 15.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  144 9.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  180 11.25 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  142 8.88 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  131 8.19 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  158 9.88 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  308 19.25
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  162 10.13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  188 11.75
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5  54 3.38
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  144 9.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  135 8.44

Dre's Humble Pie - Nick Fabbroni
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  387 24.19 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  169 10.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  222 13.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  370 23.13 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  92 5.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  264 16.50 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  112 7.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  163 10.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  140 8.75 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  101 6.31
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  162 10.13
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  227 14.19
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  209 13.06
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7  92 5.75
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  171 10.69

Dre-Nostradamus - Chris Cox
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  434 27.13 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  181 11.31 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  267 16.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  364 22.75 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  275 17.19 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  222 13.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  165 10.31 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  141 8.81 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  186 11.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  335 20.94
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  190 11.88
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  201 12.56
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  224 14.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  214 13.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8  88 5.50

Dre-Nostradamus Returns - Dre
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  413 25.81 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  180 11.25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  156 9.75 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8  173 10.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  234 14.63 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  290 18.13 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  109 6.81 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  153 9.56 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  184 11.50 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5  96 6.00
James White RB NWE 5  108 6.75
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  76 4.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11  154 9.63
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  144 9.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  143 8.94

Duke - Jermaine Washington
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  407 25.44 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  375 23.44 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  156 9.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  266 16.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  330 20.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  264 16.50 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  112 7.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  135 8.44 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  243 15.19 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  297 18.56
David Johnson RB HOU 8  173 10.81
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  150 9.38
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  214 13.38
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  76 4.75
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  192 12.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  180 11.25 IR
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GTD!!! - Tyrone Rucker
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  408 25.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  375 23.44 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  184 11.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  241 15.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  330 20.63 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  218 13.63 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  131 8.19 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13  128 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  192 12.00 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6  75 4.69
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  118 7.38
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  247 15.44
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  159 9.94
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  141 8.81
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  134 8.38

Keene - Chris Keene
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  272 17.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  198 12.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  378 23.63 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  267 16.69 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  201 12.56 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  186 11.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  308 19.25 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  153 9.56 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  140 8.75 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  260 16.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  182 11.38
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  118 7.38
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  187 11.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  161 10.06
New York Giants D/ST NYG 11  143 8.94

Prestige Worldwide - Drew
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  119 7.44 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  162 10.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  378 23.63 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  180 11.25 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  247 15.44 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  281 17.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  308 19.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  131 8.19 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  140 8.75 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  367 22.94
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  354 22.13
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  126 7.88
James Robinson RB JAC 8  251 15.69
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  142 8.88
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  158 9.88

Ransom - Rob Ransom
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  372 23.25 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  126 7.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  198 12.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  209 13.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  324 20.25 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  247 15.44 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  167 10.44 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  163 10.19 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  230 14.38 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  297 18.56
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  197 12.31
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  123 7.69
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  221 13.81
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  116 7.25
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  235 14.69

Steviejallday - Stevie J
Derek Carr QB LV 6  309 19.31 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  221 13.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  266 16.63 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  259 16.19 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  113 7.06 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  186 11.63 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  125 7.81 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  114 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  143 8.94 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  153 9.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  64 4.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5  156 9.75
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  144 9.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9  72 4.50
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  135 8.44

Team Gryszko - Nicole Gryszko
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  367 22.94 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  190 11.88 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  153 9.56 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  370 23.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  209 13.06 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  281 17.56 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  143 8.94 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  163 10.19 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  186 11.63 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  434 27.13
James Conner RB PIT 4  162 10.13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  209 13.06
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  144 9.00
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7  76 4.75
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9  72 4.50

THE FACELESS MEN - Larry Rucker
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  308 19.25 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  146 9.13 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  174 10.88 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10  169 10.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  205 12.81 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  259 16.19 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  169 10.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  143 8.94 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  188 11.75 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  277 17.31
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  68 4.25
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  157 9.81
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  88 5.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  228 14.25
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  140 8.75

TJ Lillo - TJ Lillo
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  346 21.63 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  128 8.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  103 6.44 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  174 10.88 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  276 17.25 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  202 12.63 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  280 17.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  135 8.44 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  130 8.13 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  208 13.00
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6  85 5.31
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  192 12.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  81 5.06
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  136 8.50
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  189 11.81
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TMoney - Trevor Marsh
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  372 23.25 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  174 10.88 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11  146 9.13 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  364 22.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  235 14.69 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  192 12.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  167 10.44 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  143 8.94 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  230 14.38 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  354 22.13
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  68 4.25
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  159 9.94
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  204 12.75
George Kittle TE SFO 11  122 7.63
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  189 11.81

Wan - wan
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  257 16.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  221 13.81 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  201 12.56 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  247 15.44 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  227 14.19 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  259 16.19 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  280 17.50 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  114 7.13 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  184 11.50 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  346 21.63
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  174 10.88
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9  123 7.69
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5  156 9.75
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  139 8.69
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11  70 4.38

Woie Woie!!! - Ward
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  407 25.44 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8  80 5.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  118 7.38 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  144 9.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  137 8.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  239 14.94 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  138 8.63 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8  96 6.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  243 15.19 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  253 15.81
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  403 25.19
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  194 12.13
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  179 11.19
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  150 9.38
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  124 7.75

XtraBlak - Virg
Derek Carr QB LV 6  309 19.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5  114 7.13 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  251 15.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  324 20.25 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  222 13.88 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  276 17.25 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  171 10.69 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  153 9.56 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  140 8.75 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  403 25.19
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  224 14.00
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  194 12.13
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6  185 11.56
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  247 15.44
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  143 8.94

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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